
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) J & K CONTRACTING, INC. (2) SERVICE ALL INC. (3) LAWRENCE C. BATHON
LBUILDERS INC.

0001 QA1995129SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. REMOVE AND REPLACE
EXISTING ROOF SYSTEM

(1)

LS

83,000.00000 83,000.00 82,000.00000 82,000.00 94,000.00000 94,000.00

4002 400000-SF

. ADDITIONAL UNFORESEEN
ROOF DECK REPLACEMENT -
UNIT PRICE ALLOWANCE

200.000

SF

4.00000 800.00 20.00000 4,000.00 10.00000 2,000.00

4003 400000-SF

. ADDITIONAL UNFORESEEN
ROOF/SHAFT FRAMING
REPLACEMENT - UNIT PRICE
ALLOWANCE

100.000

SF

5.00000 500.00 15.00000 1,500.00 10.00000 1,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $84,300.00 $87,500.00 $97,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$97,000.00$84,300.00 $87,500.00Section Totals:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$87,500.00$84,300.00 $97,000.00

$84,300.00

Contract Item Totals

$87,500.00 97,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) RUFF ROOFERS, INC. (5) ST. MARY'S ROOFING AND
HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC.

0001 QA1995129SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-LS

. REMOVE AND REPLACE
EXISTING ROOF SYSTEM

(1)

LS

147,228.00000 147,228.00 153,816.00000 153,816.00

4002 400000-SF

. ADDITIONAL UNFORESEEN
ROOF DECK REPLACEMENT -
UNIT PRICE ALLOWANCE

200.000

SF

4.00000 800.00 2.37000 474.00

4003 400000-SF

. ADDITIONAL UNFORESEEN
ROOF/SHAFT FRAMING
REPLACEMENT - UNIT PRICE
ALLOWANCE

100.000

SF

8.00000 800.00 15.00000 1,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $148,828.00 $155,790.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$148,828.00 $155,790.00Section Totals:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$155,790.00$148,828.00

$148,828.00

Contract Item Totals

$155,790.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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